

6th Annual Nebraska Prescribed Fire Conference December 6th, 2018 9:00 AM – 4:00 PM

Holiday Inn Conference Center 110 2nd Avenue Kearney, NE

Sponsor Contact Information:

Name:			Organization/Business:			
Address:						
City:		_ State: Zip:		Phone:	Phone:	
Em	nail:					
Pleas	se check one: Each Exhib	itor location i	ncludes a table and	2 chairs		
	Conference Underwriter One exhibition booth with prime location. Three conference registrations. Identification in Conference Program with logo and contact information. Acknowledgement from the podium. Inclusion in Passbook with feature/stamp page for grand prize drawings.					
	Gold Sponsor Minimum \$500	Pro	One exhibition booth. Two conference registrations. Identification in Conference Program with logo and contact information. Inclusion in Passbook with advertisement/stamp page for grand prize drawings.			
	Silver Sponsor Minimum \$330	Pro	••• One exhibition booth. One conference registration. Identification in Conference Program with contact information. Inclusion in Passbook with contact information/stamp page for grand prize drawings.			
	Refreshment Spon Minimum \$200	sor Ide	entification in Conferenc		ormation. Signage at refreshment display printed materials.	
	Literature Sponso	lite	Identification in Conference Program with contact information. Limited space on shared literature table to display printed material (can be sent in advance for conference personnel to put out).			
Is tab	ole needed in exhibit be	ooth? Yes_	No Ele	ctrical hookups?	Yes No	
Regis	strant Name(s):					
Signature:			Da	te:		
Make	e checks payable to: Ne	hraska Pre	scribed Fire Cou	ncil		

Brian Teeter 120 W. 16th St. Schuyler, NE 68661 bteeter@pheasantsforever.org

Registration Form and Payment are to be sent to:

If you prefer to pay with credit card please contact Brian Teeter at 402-219-2572 or by emailing this form and a request for a invoice to bteeter@pheasantsforever.org